TM
Product Change Notification
Document #: PCN-400885-01
Change Title: Cortina Systems, IXF18101/02/03/04, IXF18105,
IXF18201/03, Package Material & Top Mark Change,
PCN400885, FFF
Revision Date: 02 July 2010
Type of Change Notification:

 Cortina Systems, Inc.
 Page 3
Products Affected / Cortina Systems Ordering Codes:
Affected Family Name RoHS Compliance Media Type
GCIXF18101EE.B0-853146 RoHS 5 TRAY
QCIXF18101EE.B0-998630 RoHS 6 TRAY
GCIXF18102EE.B0-853147 RoHS 5 TRAY
QCIXF18102EE.B0-998635 RoHS 6 TRAY
GCIXF18103EE.B0-853148 RoHS 5 TRAY
QCIXF18103EE.B0-998625 RoHS 6 TRAY
GCIXF18103LEE.B0-880096 RoHS 5 TRAY
QCIXF18103LEE.B0-998615 RoHS 6 TRAY
GCIXF18104EE.B0-853149 RoHS 5 TRAY
QCIXF18104EE.B0-998620 RoHS 6 TRAY
GCIXF18105EC.B1-884472 RoHS 5 TRAY
QCIXF18105EC.B1-998520 RoHS 6 TRAY
GCIXF18201EC.B1-886340 RoHS 5 TRAY
QCIXF18201EC.B1-998510 RoHS 6 TRAY
GCIXF18203EC.B1-884471 RoHS 5 TRAY
QCIXF18203EC.B1-998500 RoHS 6 TRAY
IXF18101/02/03/04, IXF18105,
IXF18201/03, Package Material &
Top Mark Change, PCN400885, FFF